Schitzengau Mittelmain
Luftgewehr 2017

4. Durchgang vom 18.11.2016
Klasse: Gauoberliga

KKS Sackenbach 1
Elke Janousch
Klaus Dietrich
Peter Sopp
Thomas Bernard

SV Bischbrunn 2
Matthias Heilig
Petra Reinfurt
Lothar Schwab
Stephan Roos

SK Roden 1
Fabian Kraus
Georg Benkert
Heidi Eydel
Tobias Redelberger

SV Lohr 1

SV Neubrunn 2

KKS Sackenbach 1

KKS Marktheidenfeld 1
. SK Roden 1
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369
374
362
337

345
360
366
368

362
352
358
366

: KKS Marktheidenfeld 1
Manfred Miller
Gerhard Gesell
Christian Gesell
Bertram Franek

: SV Lohr 1
Tobias Schwack
Georg Heim
Veronika Kohler
Karl Schmitt

: SV Neubrunn 2
Lissi Bauer
Milena Muller
Alexander Koller
Simone Lehrieder

4 6 : 2 5883
4 6 : 2 5866
4 6 : 2 5829
4 4 : 4 5839
4 2 : 6 5768

1470,75
1466,50
1457,25
1459,75
1442,00

365
355
367
372

376
374
354
359

379
366
366
376

1442 :

1439 :

1438 :

1459

1463

1487
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10.

14.
15.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

. SV Bischbrunn 2

Lissi Bauer

. Simone Lehrieder

Tobias Schwack

. Klaus Dietrich

Georg Heim
Bertram Franek
Elke Janousch
Stephan Roos
Christian Gesell
Alexander Koller
Milena Miuller
Tobias Redelberger
Lothar Schwab
Manfred Miller
Fabian Kraus
Peter Sopp

Petra Reinfurt
Karl Schmitt
Heidi Eydel
Gerhard Gesell
Veronika Kohler
Georg Benkert
Matthias Heilig
Thomas Bernard
Patrick Sand

4. Durchgang vom 18.11.2016
Klasse: Gauligal

SV Neubrunn 2

SV Neubrunn 2

SV Lohr 1

KKS Sackenbach 1

SV Lohr 1

KKS Marktheidenfeld 1
KKS Sackenbach 1

SV Bischbrunn 2

KKS Marktheidenfeld 1
SV Neubrunn 2

SV Neubrunn 2

SK Roden 1

SV Bischbrunn 2

KKS Marktheidenfeld 1
SK Roden 1

KKS Sackenbach 1

SV Bischbrunn 2

SV Lohr 1

SK Roden 1

KKS Marktheidenfeld 1
SV Lohr 1

SK Roden 1

SV Bischbrunn 2

KKS Sackenbach 1

SV Lohr 1

. 8

5708

1427,00

379
376
376
374
374
372
369
368
367
366
366
366
366
365
362
362
360
359
358
355
354
352
345
337
336

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe



SV Bischbrunn 3

SG

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1
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Walter Rippel
Manuel Rippel
Eva Rippel

Elisa Rippel

Helmstadt 1
Gerd Biedermann
Julia Schlagmiller
Simon Wander
Yannik Hoche

Jochen Spiegel
Philipp Lorenz
Katrin Fischer
Tobias Kallenbach

SG Helmstadt 1
SV Bischbrunn 3
KKS Altfeld 1

SC Birkenfeld 1
DJK Tiefenthal 1

. Philipp Lorenz

. Sebastian Nitschky
Julia Schlagmiller

. Christian Rucker

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1

351
376
353
380

379
382
361
362

377
384
346
371

: DJK Tiefenthal 1

Stefan Lang
Daniel HeuRlein
Karsten Schlotter
Simon Spath

: KKS Altfeld 1

Sebastian Nitschky
Melanie Pfenning
Christian Rucker
Markus Gerberich

: SC Birkenfeld 1

Florian Horning
Martin Horning
Jurgen GOtz

Stefan Schreck

5954
5838
5921
5876
5781
5567
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Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1
KKS Altfeld 1
SG Helmstadt 1
KKS Altfeld 1

1488,50
1459,50
1480, 25
1469, 00
1445, 25
1391,75

384
382
382
381

338
352
356
354

382
352
381
368

363
377
360
370

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

1460 :

1484 :

1478 :

1400

1483

1470
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22.
23.
24,

. Elisa Riuppel
. Gerd Biedermann
. Martin Horning

Jochen Spiegel

. Manuel Rippel
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Tobias Kallenbach
Stefan Schreck
Markus Gerberich
Florian Horning
Yannik Hoche
Simon Wander
Jirgen GOtz
Karsten Schlotter
Simon Spath

Eva Rippel

Daniel HeuRlein
Melanie Pfenning
Walter Rippel
Katrin Fischer
Stefan Lang

SV Bischbrunn 3
SG Helmstadt 1
SC Birkenfeld 1

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1

SV Bischbrunn 3

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1

SC Birkenfeld 1
KKS Altfeld 1
SC Birkenfeld 1
SG Helmstadt 1
SG Helmstadt 1
SC Birkenfeld 1
DJK Tiefenthal 1
DJK Tiefenthal 1
SV Bischbrunn 3
DJK Tiefenthal 1
KKS Altfeld 1
SV Bischbrunn 3

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1

DJIK Tiefenthal 1

380
379
377
377
376
371
370
368
363
362
361
360
356
354
353
352
352
351
346
338

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

4. Durchgang vom 18.11.2016

Klasse: Gauliga 2

SC Birkenfeld 2
Theodor Heim

Gottfried HOrning

Elena Lang
Adelheid Miller

: KKS Karbach 1
346 Lukas Herrmann
360 Matthias Kern
335 Bastian Betz
357 Dominik Vathroder

357
358
294
364

1398 :

1373



KK

SV

aouih WN PR

=

NOoOuviphw

10.

12.

S Altfeld 2

Stefan Fertig
Christoph Pfenning
Stefan Albert
Sebastian Sauer

Neubrunn 3
Birgit Steinruck
Walter Lehrieder
Klaus Dengel
Stefan Michalke

SV Faulbach 2

KKS Altfeld 2

SV Neubrunn 3

SC Birkenfeld 2

KKS Karbach 1

KKS Marktheidenfeld 2

Andreas Brod
Sebastian Sauer
Dominik Vathroder
Dieter Fleckenstein
Birgit Steinruck
Gottfried Horning
Stefan Albert
Stefan Fertig
Matthias Kern
Lukas Herrmann
Adelheid Miuller
Gunther Kuhn

: SV Faulbach 2

359 Andreas Brod
323 Michael Hepp
359 Sabine Fleckenstein
365 Dieter Fleckenstein

: KKS Marktheidenfeld 2

362 Nils Brasch
345 Gunther Kuhn
327 Hans Remlein
346 Thomas Gesell

4 8 :0

4 6 : 2

4 4 : 4

4 4 : 4

4 2 . 6

4 0 : 8

SV Faulbach 2
KKS Altfeld 2
KKS Karbach 1
SV Faulbach 2
SV Neubrunn 3
SC Birkenfeld 2
KKS Altfeld 2
KKS Altfeld 2
KKS Karbach 1
KKS Karbach 1
SC Birkenfeld 2
KKS Marktheidenfeld 2

5643
5649
5624
4857
5506
5200

1410,75
1412,25
1406, 00
1214,25
1376,50
1300, 00

365
365
364
363
362
360
359
359
358
357
357
347

365
343
338
363

320
347
271
332

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

1406 :

1380 :

1409

1270



13. Theodor Heim
Stefan Michalke

15. Walter Lehrieder

16. Michael Hepp

17. Sabine Fleckenstein

18. Erwin Nitschky

19. Elena Lang

20. Thomas Gesell

21. Klaus Dengel

22. Christoph Pfenning

23. Nils Brasch

24. Bastian Betz

25. Hans Remlein

SC Birkenfeld 2

SV Neubrunn
SV Neubrunn
SV Faulbach
SV Faulbach
KKS Altfeld

3
3
2
2

2

SC Birkenfeld 2
KKS Marktheidenfeld 2

SV Neubrunn
KKS Altfeld

3
2

KKS Marktheidenfeld 2

KKS Karbach

1

KKS Marktheidenfeld 2

346
346
345
343
338
337
335
332
327
323
320
294
271

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

4. Durchgang vom 18.11.2016
Klasse: Gruppe Al

RK Wiesthal 1
Andre Kunkel
Michael Sieblist
Tobias Egert
Jens Schneider

KKS Lengfurt 1
Nicki Schneider
Christian Bauer
Marina Bauer
Maximilian Meckel

SG Erlenbach 1

: SV Frammersbach 1

347
343
345
332

Merit Rilppel
Steffi Weis

Armin Ruppel
Stefan Roder

: SV Langenprozelten 1

343
346
365
345

Uwe Hofling

Dirk Breitenbach
Cornelia Zoller
Maik Reps

: SV Holzkirchen 1

354
339
346
343

357
323
341
339

1367 :

1399 :

1398 :

1382

1360

1269
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10.

12.

15.

16.

18.
19.

Horst Miller 338 Markus Folly 336
Michael Zipper 354 Carolin Ecker 326
Simon Schedel 347 Oliver Ecker 325
Christoph Baumeister 359 Hannah Kriger 282
KKS Lengfurt 1 4 8 :0 5590 1397,50
SG Erlenbach 1 4 6 : 2 5412 1353, 00
SV Frammersbach 1 4 6 : 2 5408 1352,00
SV Langenprozelten 1 4 2 :6 5462 1365,50
RK Wiesthal 1 4 2 :6 5440 1360, 00
SV Holzkirchen 1 4 0 : 8 4985 1246,25
Marina Bauer KKS Lengfurt 1 365 Ringe
Christoph Baumeister SG Erlenbach 1 359 Ringe
Uwe Hofling SV Langenprozelten 1 357 Ringe
Merit Rippel SV Frammersbach 1 354 Ringe
Michael Zipper SG Erlenbach 1 354 Ringe
. Andre Kunkel RK Wiesthal 1 347 Ringe
Simon Schedel SG Erlenbach 1 347 Ringe
. Christian Bauer KKS Lengfurt 1 346 Ringe
Armin Rippel SV Frammersbach 1 346 Ringe
Tobias Egert RK Wiesthal 1 345 Ringe
Maximilian Meckel KKS Lengfurt 1 345 Ringe
Stefan Roder SV Frammersbach 1 343 Ringe
Nicki Schneider KKS Lengfurt 1 343 Ringe
Michael Sieblist RK Wiesthal 1 343 Ringe
Cornelia Zoller SV Langenprozelten 1 341 Ringe
Maik Reps SV Langenprozelten 1 339 Ringe
Steffi Weis SV Frammersbach 1 339 Ringe
Horst Miller SG Erlenbach 1 338 Ringe
Markus Folly SV Holzkirchen 1 336 Ringe



20. Jens Schneider
21. Carolin Ecker
22. Oliver Ecker

23. Dirk Breitenbach
24. Tarek Coskun

25. Daniel Hofmann
26. Hannah Kriiger

RK Wiesthal 1

SV Holzkirchen 1

SV Holzkirchen 1

SV Langenprozelten 1
KKS Lengfurt 1

SV Langenprozelten 1
SV Holzkirchen 1

332
326
325
323
304
290
282

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

4. Durchgang vom 18.11.2016

Klasse: Gruppe A2

DJK Tiefenthal 2
Michael Schlotter
Christian Huber
Daniel Miller
Chris Bronner

SK Roden 2
Barbara Hartmann
Harald Kugler
Wolfgang Kraus
Andreas Eydel

SK Roden 2

SG Remlingen 1
KKS Altfeld 3
DJK Tiefenthal 2
. SG Helmstadt 2
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336
351
350
314

348
346
354
312

: SG Helmstadt 2

Stefan Baunach
Elmar Bauer
Antonio Diaz-Wolf
Patrick Heinz

: SG Remlingen 1

Patrik Wehr
Georg Wehr
Viktoria Zorn
Erich Zorn

3 6 :0 4097
4 4 : 4 5398
3 2 4 4077
3 2 4 4003
3 2 4 3924

1365, 67
1349,50
1359, 00
1334,33
1308, 00

309
351
328
291

333
344
327
329

1351 :

1360 :

1279

1333
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. Wolfgang Kraus

Elmar Bauer
Christian Huber
Daniel Miller
Barbara Hartmann
Harald Kugler
Georg Wehr
Michael Schlotter
Patrik Wehr

Erich Zorn

. Antonio Diaz-Wolf
. Viktoria Zorn

. Chris Bronner

. Andreas Eydel

. Stefan Baunach

. Patrick Heinz

SK Roden 2

SG Helmstadt 2
DJK Tiefenthal
DJK Tiefenthal
SK Roden 2

SK Roden 2

SG Remlingen 1
DJK Tiefenthal
SG Remlingen 1
SG Remlingen 1
SG Helmstadt 2
SG Remlingen 1
DJK Tiefenthal
SK Roden 2

SG Helmstadt 2
SG Helmstadt 2

354
351
351
350
348
346
344
336
333
329
328
327
314
312
309
291

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

4. Durchgang vom 18.11.2016

Klasse: Gruppe A3

DJK Tiefenthal 3

Maximilian Kaufmann

Rainer Freund
Thomas Schwab
Chris Bronner

SG Erlenbach 2
Nikolai Buder
Lisa Ondrasch

318
356
314
318

353
334

: SV Faulbach 3

Brigitte Lober
Jonas Karl
Gunther Putz
Klemens Fecher

: RK Wiesthal 2

Reiner Kunkel
Karlheinz Post

333
341
319
374

324
295

1306 :

1264 :

1367

1260



Sergej Wenzel 292 Winfried Klemmert 317

Steffen Rummel 285 Reinhard Ehrlich 324
1. SV Bischbrunn 4 3 6 :0 4216 1405, 33
2. SV Faulbach 3 3 4 : 2 4076 1358,67
3. DJK Tiefenthal 3 3 4 : 2 3876 1292,00
4. SG Erlenbach 2 3 2 : 4 3785 1261,67
5. RK Wiesthal 2 4 0 : 8 4932 1233,00
1. Klemens Fecher SV Faulbach 3 374 Ringe
2. Rainer Freund DJK Tiefenthal 3 356 Ringe
3. Nikolai Buder SG Erlenbach 2 353 Ringe
4. Jonas Karl SV Faulbach 3 341 Ringe
5. Lisa Ondrasch SG Erlenbach 2 334 Ringe
6. Brigitte Lober SV Faulbach 3 333 Ringe
7. Reinhard Ehrlich RK Wiesthal 2 324 Ringe
Reiner Kunkel RK Wiesthal 2 324 Ringe
9. Gunther Putz SV Faulbach 3 319 Ringe
10. Chris Bronner DJK Tiefenthal 3 318 Ringe
Maximilian Kaufmann DJK Tiefenthal 3 318 Ringe
12. Winfried Klemmert RK Wiesthal 2 317 Ringe
13. Thomas Schwab DJK Tiefenthal 3 314 Ringe
14. Karlheinz Post RK Wiesthal 2 295 Ringe
15. Sergej Wenzel SG Erlenbach 2 292 Ringe

16. Steffen Rummel SG Erlenbach 2 285 Ringe



